



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	84	847722A	2 HARNESS ASSEMBLY-Wiring	1		
2		26079A	2 PLATE KIT	1		
3	10	15001	SCREW (#8-16 x .875)	4		
4		848131	1 BRACKET-Electrical Components	1		
5	88	11178	BREAKER-Circuit (50 AMP)	1		
6	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
7	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	2		
8	10	45862	SCREW (#10-32 x .875)	2		
9	11	61356	NUT (#10-32)	2		
10	89	818999A	2 SOLENOID ASSEMBLY-Starter	1		
11	25	818967	GROMMET	2		
12	23	818968	BUSHING	2		
13	12	29245	WASHER	2		
14	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (.250)	2		
15	10	76630	SCREW (.250-20 x 1.00)	2		
16	13	26995	LOCKWASHER (#8)	2		
17	11	26419	NUT (#8-32)	2		
18	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (.250)	2		
19	11	94330	NUT (.250-20)	2		
20		13611	SENDER ASSEMBLY-Oil Temp	1		
21	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	3		
22	11	45076	NUT (#10-32)	3		
23	22	64013	REDUCER	1		
24		97257A	1 SENDER ASSEMBLY-Water Temp	1		
24		49734A	1 SENDER ASSEMBLY-Water Temp	OPT		3,6
25	10	88829	SCREW (#10-24 x .500)	4	(SERIAL # 0F213416 THRU 0F7	
26		848191	1 BRACKET-Wire Harness	1	(SERIAL # 0F213416 THRU 0F7	
27		815425	1 SENDER ASSEMBLY-Oil Pressure	1		
27		37293	1 SENDER ASSEMBLY-Oil Pressure	OPT		6
28		42600A	3 CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY	1		
29	12	30164	WASHER	2		
30	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	7		
31	10	41771	SCREW (#10-24 x .875)	2		
31	10	35401	SCREW (#10 x 1.00) (Driveline Mo	2		
32	10	62568	SCREW (#10-16 x .375)	1		
33	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	4		
34	84	86322A17	1 CABLE ASSEMBLY (Black) (Non D	1		
35		17316A	1 IGNITION MODULE ASSEMBLY	1		
36	12	29245	WASHER	2		
37	11	56374	NUT (.250-20)	3		
38	84	62826A	1 CABLE ASSEMBLY (Black)	1		